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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIM MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KAYAL VAKKATH, 
PARAPPURAM, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERI, 

679582, PONNANI

  

2 01/01/2026 AFSEENA V P SAINUL ABID (HSBN) Chittakath cherukulathil, 
kainikkara, Tirur, 

Poilissery, 676102, Tirur

  

3 01/01/2026 Mohamed Arshal K Mohamed Haneefa K 
(FTHR)

Kunnekkatt, Pullooni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

4 01/01/2026 IRFANA JEBIN K ZEENATH (MTHR) KUNNATHEDATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676102, TIRUR

  

5 01/01/2026 MINHA NESRIN MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUNDEKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

6 01/01/2026 SHAMSEER M P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MELEPARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

7 01/01/2026 FASLIYA JEBIN K ZEENATH (MTHR) KUNNATHEDATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

8 01/01/2026 SHEMEEMA  K KAMALUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

VELLARIKATT, 
MOOVANKARA, 

PONNANI, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

9 01/01/2026 ISHAK K ABDU RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KADAVATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

10 01/01/2026 Mohamed Arshid K Mohamed Haneefa K 
(FTHR)

Kunnekkatt, Pullooni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

11 01/01/2026 MASHOOD P P ABDUL MAJEED  P P 
(FTHR)

02/PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

12 01/01/2026 SWALIHATH N K ABDUL JALEEL N K 
(FTHR)

NADUVIL 
KARUMANKUZHIYIL 

HOUSE, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

13 01/01/2026 YASIR 
MELEPARAMBIL 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

MELEPARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

14 01/01/2026 SULIKHA Muthu Koya Thangal 
(HSBN)

Penttam Velippura, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

15 01/01/2026 MUFLIHA SHAREEN 
C K 

MOHAMED AFIL C C 
(HSBN)

Chittakath cherukulathil, 
Kainikkara, Tirur, 

Poilissery, 676102, Tirur

  

16 01/01/2026 MOHAMED  ASLAM 
M

MUHAMMEDKUTTI 
(FTHR)

MULANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

17 01/01/2026 MAJEED USAINAR (FTHR) KUPPANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TAVANUR

  

18 01/01/2026 Aswin KP Pushkarakshan K 
(FTHR)

Kurupanchery, Pullooni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

19 01/01/2026 MOHAMED RAJIN ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KAMBILA VALAPPIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

20 01/01/2026 Ansila K P Bapputty (FTHR) Valappil, Kothaparamb, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

21 01/01/2026 NITHA SHIRIN K P MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR M P (HSBN)

MANAL PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

22 01/01/2026 ASEENA T V YAHKOOB I P (HSBN) ITTIKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
676102, TIRUR

  

23 01/01/2026 SREERAM P K SUKUMAR C (FTHR) SIVASAKTHI 
PANGATH 

KANDAMCHUMARATH, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

24 01/01/2026 ASHIFA NAINU  P ABDUL LATHEEF C 
V (HSBN)

CHERUKADU 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

25 01/01/2026 SHEHANA SHERI C C ASMA  (MTHR) Chittakath cherukulathil, 
Kainikkara, Tirur, 

Poilissery, 676102, Tirur

  

26 01/01/2026 MOHAMED  ASHIQ V 
P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPARMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

27 01/01/2026 VILASINI NARAYANAN (FTHR) THARA PARAMBIL, 
POILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

28 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA V MOHAMMEDALI V 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKOLIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

29 01/01/2026 RANIYA FATHIMA M 
V 

ABDUL NISAR M V 
(FTHR)

MUNDUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

30 01/01/2026 FATHIMA C MUHAMMED ABDU 
RAHIMAN C (FTHR)

CHELATHOOR, 
MANGATTOOR, 

KALADY, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

31 01/01/2026 Salam M P Kunhalavi (FTHR) Moosante Purakkal, 
Kothaparamb, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

32 01/01/2026 MUFEETHA  
VAZHAVALAPPIL

MUSTHAFA 
VAZHAVALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

VAZHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PUDUPPALLY, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLY, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

33 01/01/2026 Mohamed shabeer  SAKKEENA  (MTHR) KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

34 01/01/2026 JAISAL BABU  A MARAKKAR (FTHR) ASSANIKKANAKATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

35 01/01/2026 SHAFNA THANSI A ABDUSSALAM A 
(FTHR)

AMMAYATH HOUSE, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

36 01/01/2026 Hima p p Vijayaraghavan p p 
(FTHR)

Panamkunnath, P K 
PADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

37 01/01/2026 SIMNA SAIDU 
MOHAMED 

SAIDU MOHAMED C 
K (FTHR)

Chenganakattil House, 
Perunthalloor, 

Triprangode, V P Puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

38 01/01/2026 AYISHA A C Moideenkutty A C 
(FTHR)

Anandavil Chalupadath, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

39 01/01/2026 DHEERAJ 
RAVINDRAN P K 

RAVINDRAN P K 
(FTHR)

PAREKKATTU 
KALATHIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

40 01/01/2026 AMEER K V BEERAN KV (FTHR) KULATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

41 01/01/2026 FARIDHA M ABDUL SAMAD  
(HSBN)

PANDARATH 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 
KALADI VILLAGE, 

KALADI P O, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

42 01/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYIS K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

207/KOUNDODI, 
AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

43 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P P 

ABDUL NAZER P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

44 01/01/2026 AYISHA SAFA K  SAFARULLAKHAN 
(FTHR)

KARIKKALAKATH, 
MATHUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

45 01/01/2026 SHAHID RAMAN (FTHR) PADINHAREPURAKKAL, 
VETTOM, VETTOM, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

46 01/01/2026 RAMLA MUHAMMED AYOOB 
MULLATH (HSBN)

MULLATH, 
THANDILLAKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

47 01/01/2026 SOUDATH IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

48 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ (HSBN) PATTATH, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

49 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF M MOHAMMED KUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MULANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

50 01/01/2026 Fathima Fadhwa 
Harshad 

Harshad Habeeb T P 
(FTHR)

Theyilakandi Palli 
Valappil House, Angadi 

Road, Tavanur, 
Tavanur, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

51 01/01/2026 RAMSIYA MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KALLUR, TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

52 01/01/2026 AHELIYA A K KUNHIKOYA (FTHR) AMMAD 
KADAVATH, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

53 01/01/2026 Seenath  Moosa (FTHR) Kunnath Valappil, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

54 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAVAD HUSAIN (FTHR) Madaripalliyalil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

55 01/01/2026 MAJIDA MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (HSBN)

PADATHUPEEDIYEKAL 
HOUSE, THAIKKad, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

56 01/01/2026 SUMAYYA FARSANA 
M P

KAMARUDHEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KOTHAPARAMBA, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

57 01/01/2026 SIVAN  K P MADHAVAN K P  
(FTHR)

KARIPPAPARAMBIL, 
UDINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

58 01/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P K HAMZA P K (FTHR) PANDARAKALATHIL, 
MATHUR, 

TAVANUR,ATHALUR 
POST, ATHALUR, 
679573, PONNANI

  

59 01/01/2026 SHIBILA NARGEES NASAR P V (FTHR) PANIKKA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

60 01/01/2026 SAINABA A V MUSTHAFA (HSBN) ARAKKUTH 
VALAPPIL, 

KACHERIPARAMBU, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

61 01/01/2026 AMANUL HAQUE P P HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTTALANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

62 01/01/2026 MINHAJ K V MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

63 01/01/2026 HAMZA E T ALAVI E T (FTHR) ERACHAN THODIKA, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

64 01/01/2026 APARNA K T DIVAKARAN K T 
(FTHR)

KATTIL 
THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, VALYAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

65 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA NIYAS (HSBN) MULLASAM 
VEETTIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

66 01/01/2026 RAMLA MUHAMMED AYOOB 
MULLATH (HSBN)

MULLATH, 
THANDILLAKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

67 01/01/2026 DIYAN SHAHA V V MUSTHAFA V V 
(FTHR)

16/238 VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

68 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA NIYAS (HSBN) MULLASAM 
VEETTIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

69 01/01/2026 KADEEJA LIYA  
VADAKKATHVALAPPIL

ABDULSALEEM V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

70 01/01/2026 N YAHU KUNHU (FTHR) NAIKKARUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

71 01/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
HISHAM C 

RASHEED C (FTHR) Chengot House, 
Thalookkara, 

Mangalam, Mangalam 
Po, 676561, Tirur

  

72 01/01/2026 uvaisul karni ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ASENARE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

73 01/01/2026 ADHEEB MOHAMED 
P M 

MUHAMED 
SHAMEER P M (FTHR)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
NELLISSERY, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

74 01/01/2026 SAIDUTTY MOIDEEN KUTTY 
ALIAS BAVA (FTHR)

CHALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUTTANUR, 

PURATHUR, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

75 01/01/2026 RABIYA P C MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K S (HSBN)

KOTTUSALIL, 
TAVANUR ROAD, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

76 01/01/2026 LAMHA HARIS HARIS 
KARATTUKADAVATH 

THOTTIYIL (FTHR)

KARATTU 
KADAVATH 
THOTTIYIL, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

77 01/01/2026 ISMAIL IBRAHIM (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
CHERIYA 

PARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

78 01/01/2026 Hani Asil Riyas P V RIYAS (FTHR) PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

79 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P K 

MARAKKAR P K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

KALADI, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

80 01/01/2026 MISRIYA ANVARALI SADIKH 
(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOORCHIRA, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

81 01/01/2026 AYISHAKUTTY MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(HSBN)

PARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

82 01/01/2026 JAMSHIYA  P P RAFEEK (HSBN) PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

83 01/01/2026 SOFIYA HAMZA (HSBN) KALLINGALAKATH, 
N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

84 01/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN C SAIBALAN C (FTHR) CHENCHEERI, 
NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

85 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED JUVAIL 
K R 

ZAINUDHEEN K R 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
RARUVALAPPIL, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

86 01/01/2026 ADHIL HAMDHAN C 
P 

ABDUL SAMAD C P 
(FTHR)

Chakkunga Parambil 
House, Kaimalassery, 

Mangalam, Triprangode 
Po, 676108, Tirur

  

87 01/01/2026 FAHAD SABITH K P ASHARAF K P (FTHR) 408-C. 
KALATHIPARAMBIL, 

NALISSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

88 01/01/2026 KABEER MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHERU KAKKIDI, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

89 01/01/2026 MINA P ABDUL MUNEER P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATT, 
KANNAMKULAM, 
THALAKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

90 01/01/2026 SAHADHIYA K P MOHAMMED 
SHAMREEN (HSBN)

Naduvil parambil, 
Kainikkara, Tirur, 

Poilissery, 676102, Tirur

  

91 01/01/2026 ABDU RAZZAKH MUHAMMED ALIAS 
UNNI HAJI (FTHR)

Palliparambath, 
Perunthiruthi, 

Mangalam, Chennara, 
676561, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

92 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHALIPARAMBIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

93 01/01/2026 ASIF M V ASHRAF M V (FTHR) MAYINVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

94 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
M P

SAHID (FTHR) MULAKKAPRAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR P O, 

676102, THAVANUR

  

95 01/01/2026 SHALBAHS U MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF U (FTHR)

ULIYATH HOUSE, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

96 01/01/2026 SHAHINA K SUBAIR K (FTHR) KUNNIKKAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

97 01/01/2026 SALMATH K M UMARUL FAROOQ 
(HSBN)

CHERIYAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

98 01/01/2026 SHAHANA P NISHAD P (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

99 01/01/2026 UMMER P V HASSAN  (FTHR) POOKKARA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NELLISSERI, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

100 01/01/2026 RISLA C A ABDUL KHADER C 
(FTHR)

CHUNKONATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAMUKKU, 
AYILAKKAD P O, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

101 01/01/2026 ARSHAD K P IBRAHIM (FTHR) KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBARAMB, 
KALADI, 

PERUMBARAMB, 
679576, PONNANI

  

102 01/01/2026 Fathima shahanas Shanoob (HSBN) Manammal, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, TIRUR

  

103 01/01/2026 MUHSINA M P MOIDEEN (FTHR) MARAKKARU 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

104 01/01/2026 NASEERA P MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD A (HSBN)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA POST, 
676561, THAVANNUR

  

105 01/01/2026 muhamed shabeeb c p kunjumoideen  c p 
(FTHR)

charupadikkal, 
sukapuram, 

vattamkulam, 
vattamkulam, 679578, 

ponnani

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

106 01/01/2026 Rubeena Kasim (HSBN) Koythinte Purakkal 
House, Vadikkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

107 01/01/2026 NAFLA NIDHU KABEER C K (FTHR) Cheru Kakkidi, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

108 01/01/2026 ALI  PARUTHI 
KALAYIL

MOHAMED  
PARUTHI KALAYIL 

(FTHR)

PARUTHI KALAYIL, 
VAYALIPADAM, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

109 01/01/2026 NOORA BINTH 
SAHID 

SAHID (FTHR) MULAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR P O, 

676102, THAVANUR

  

110 01/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA K ABDUL NOUFAL C P 
(HSBN)

CHAKKITTA 
PARAMBIL, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

111 01/01/2026 Fousiya Fathima Beevi (MTHR) Ammathkadavath, 
Kothaparamb, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

112 01/01/2026 SADEEDA 
MEHAJABIN K P

NABEEL N (HSBN) NADUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

113 01/01/2026 RADHIKA MANIKANDAN T V 
(HSBN)

13/113 
MANATHOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
MANATHOTTIL ,CHAMRAVATTOM 
PO, TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

114 01/01/2026 MUFIDA SHIRIN  K K MOHAMMED BAVA  
K K (FTHR)

684/ Kanhirakadavath 
House, Edappal, 

Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

115 01/01/2026 AMAN ASHRAF C V ASHARAF C V (FTHR) CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

116 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SWALIH 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

PULIYAM KODATH 
HOUSE, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

117 01/01/2026 RAHEESA 
ANCHUKANDATHIL 

KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KANHIKKOTH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

118 01/01/2026 BEEPATHUMOL JAFAR (OTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

119 01/01/2026 NITHASHA P P NOUSHAD A P (HSBN) ASSANARU 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

120 01/01/2026 FARHANA THASNI KHALID (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

121 01/01/2026 NUSRATH P MUSTHAFA 
KADUNGAMKUNNATH 

MOHAMED (HSBN)

KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 

MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

122 01/01/2026 BUSHRA ANVER ALI U K 
(HSBN)

UTHANKANAKATH, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

123 01/01/2026 SHIFANA KUNJU MUHAMMED 
P P (FTHR)

POOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY 

NARIPPARAMBU 
POST, 

NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

124 01/01/2026 AFSAL T P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

125 01/01/2026 KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
P 

SAIDUTTY P (FTHR) Pullath House, 
Anappadi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode Po, 676108, 

Tirur

  

126 01/01/2026 MINHA FATMA Mujeebrahman 
Parambadan (FTHR)

Valavath, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

127 01/01/2026 SHIFANA SAKKEER (FTHR) 143, 
PULIMBETTIPARAMBIL, 

ANAPPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

128 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA 
K V 

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

374 A/ 
KAYALVAKKATH, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

129 01/01/2026 HADI MISHAB P V IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLISSERI, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

130 01/01/2026 AFLAHA K V ASHARAF K V (FTHR) KOLANGARA 
VEETTIL, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

131 01/01/2026 RIFA K K ABDUL MUTHALIB K 
K  (FTHR)

KADUNGAMKUNNATH  
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

132 01/01/2026 RINA SHERIN MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

PACHATH HOUSE, 
PALAPRA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR P O, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

133 01/01/2026 Ajnas  M P Asma (MTHR) Moosante Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

134 01/01/2026 AJESH K NANDATHMAJAN 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

135 01/01/2026 ANJALA JABIN  M MUHAMMED AYOOB 
MULLATH (FTHR)

MULLATH, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

136 01/01/2026 ASWATHY V M SURESH V M (FTHR) VANNAM MUKKIL, 
THAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

137 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD 
T 

MUHAMED RAFEEK 
T (FTHR)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

138 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHAN 

MUHAMMED ALI K 
V (FTHR)

374A/KAYAL 
VAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

139 01/01/2026 SHANA U SHAREEF (FTHR) ULIYATH HOUSE, 
ATHANIPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

140 01/01/2026 SITHARA PARVIN K P MUJEEBU RAHIMAN 
K P (FTHR)

KOLAKKAT 
PARAMBIL, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
THAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

141 01/01/2026 SIRAJUDDEEN C SAIDALAVI 
CHEMPAN (FTHR)

CHEMPAN HOUSE, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

142 01/01/2026 AFTHAB P P HASSAN P P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

143 01/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P P SHAKEER (FTHR) 143.PULIBEMTTIPARAMBI, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

144 01/01/2026 HASARATH C R NOUSHAD (HSBN) MUTHIRA 
PARAMBIL, 

KAVANCHERI, 
MANGLAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

145 01/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEFEER 
K P

HUSSAIN K P (FTHR) KAVUPADATH, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

146 01/01/2026 KHADEEJA  HASNA  
M M 

JALEEL (FTHR) MATTETH 
MULAKKAL, 

KAVANCHERI, 
PURATHUR, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

147 01/01/2026 ARSHIDA A MOIDEEN  A (FTHR) AMMAYATH HOUSE, 
KADAKASSERY, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

148 01/01/2026 ANSAR SIDIKH (FTHR) POTTODI, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

149 01/01/2026 JASEELA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

114 KATTIL HOUSE, 
Ashanpadi, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

150 01/01/2026 HASEENA P P AHAMMED P P 
(FTHR)

PULAPARAMBIL, 
MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

151 01/01/2026 SHAFNA RASHEED P MUHAMMED 
RUSHAID (HSBN)

162, POOTHERI, N O 
C PADI, MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

152 01/01/2026 SWALIH V P MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

153 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P V 

ALI P V (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLISSERI, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

154 01/01/2026 SABNA MOHAMED KABEER 
(HSBN)

CHEMBALAM 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

155 01/01/2026 RISWANA NAZRIN M 
M 

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
M (FTHR)

MUTHUMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEKANNUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

156 01/01/2026 HAFSATH RAFI 
PONNAKADAVTH 

(HSBN)

PONNAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

157 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA M SHAKEER (HSBN) 143.PULIPETTIPPARAMBIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

158 01/01/2026 NIJIN SALMAN M ABDUL NAZER M 
(FTHR)

Madhukkal House, 
Chempumpadi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode Po, 676108, 
Tirur

  

159 01/01/2026 NABEESA P K KAYALVAKKATH 
KUNJIMUHAMMED 

(HSBN)

CHERIYAMPADATH, 
KADANCHERI, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

160 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C P

HAMMED  C P (FTHR) CHALAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAKASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

161 01/01/2026 SUBAIR K M MARAKKAR (FTHR) KUTTIMUCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ERUVAPRAKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

162 01/01/2026 ARSHAD SHAN MOHAMMED KUTTI 
(FTHR)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NELLISSERY, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

163 01/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS P Y  YOUSAF ALI  (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPALUR, 
THAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

164 01/01/2026 ZAINUL ABID C P MOHAMMED C P 
(FTHR)

CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

165 01/01/2026 JAHANATHASNIM T 
P 

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

PURAYAKAD 
HOUSE, 

NEITHALLUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

166 01/01/2026 M M RINSHIDHA 
NASRIN 

SHAHUL HAMEED M 
M (FTHR)

MUTHUMUTTATH 
HOUSE, 

CHEKANNUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

167 01/01/2026 RINSHIDHA P BASHEER 
PANTHAPILAKKAL 

(FTHR)

536, 
PANTHAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

168 01/01/2026 AMJEDH SABIR K SAIRA BANU (MTHR) 355B KOLAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERY, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

169 01/01/2026 HASHIM AJNAS M HAMEED MATTETH 
(FTHR)

MATTETH HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

170 01/01/2026 AYISHA HIBA  C K AYOOB (FTHR) CHITTAKATH 
KUYILATH, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM  PO, 
679573, PONNANI

  

171 01/01/2026 HASEENA K P SIHABUDEEN  P P 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN 
MALIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
UDINIKKARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

172 01/01/2026 ABDULKADAR HASSAN (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
KURASSERIPADAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

173 01/01/2026 LAILA K YAHUTTY K (HSBN) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KALLUR, TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

174 01/01/2026 Jaseera SHABEER (HSBN) POOTHOTTIL, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

175 01/01/2026 NASIYA P  A ABDUL HAKEEM 
(HSBN)

KADEGAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTERI,MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

176 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C P

HAMEED  C P (FTHR) CHALAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

KADAKASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

177 01/01/2026 JIMNA SURESH BABU  
(FTHR)

436,THARAYIL, 
Kaippadam, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
Alathiyur, 676102, Tirur

  

178 01/01/2026 NAJMUNNEESA SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(HSBN)

06/49 AYYANATH 
HOUSE, 

AYYANATH,PUDUPPALLI 
PO, PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

179 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA  P V FAISAL BABU P V 
(FTHR)

PALATTU VALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

180 01/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN C HAMZABAVA (FTHR) CHERIYATH, 
POILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

181 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFEED C P 

MOIDUNNY C P 
(FTHR)

CHELE PARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

182 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANFAL 
C K

MOHAMMED 
KABEER C K (FTHR)

CHEMBALAM 
KADAVATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

183 01/01/2026 SALEENA NASAR (HSBN) 313 KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

Ashanpadi, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

184 01/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD M M SIDDIQUE M M 
(FTHR)

MULLAN 
MADAKKAL, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

185 01/01/2026 RISVANA THESNI P P MOHAMED 
SAFEEQUE T (HSBN)

THOOMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

186 01/01/2026 JASNA T JAMSHID K T (HSBN) KIZHAKKETHAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

187 01/01/2026 BASHEER 
PANTHAPILAKKAL

KUNHIMOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

536, 
PANTHAPILAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

188 01/01/2026 FATHIMMA HIBA P V MUHAMMED 
SWADIQ P (HSBN)

POTTAYIL, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

189 01/01/2026 SAJNA P MOHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHUKATTIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

190 01/01/2026 Muhamed Adeeb K K Ismail  K K  (FTHR) Kacheri Kalichath, 
Thottiyilangadi, 

Mangalam, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

191 01/01/2026 THAMANNA K T ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

217.KARATTUKADAVATH 
THOTTIYIL, 

THOTTILANGADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

192 01/01/2026 ABDULLATHEEF HAJARA (WIFE) KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

193 01/01/2026 SHAJI T P Aboobacker T P (FTHR) Thattan Parambil House, 
Puduppalli, Purathur, 

Post Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

194 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAM V V

SHAHUL HAMEED V 
V (FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

195 01/01/2026 SANFEERA K P NUHUMAN E P 
(HSBN)

EENAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
ATHALUR POST, 
679573, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

196 01/01/2026 SHABEERA A P SHAHUL HAMEED A 
P  (FTHR)

ANTHUPARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

197 01/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHAMIL V 

MOIDU (FTHR) VALAPPILAKATH, 
MARAVANTHA, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

198 01/01/2026 UMMUJASEELA P MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P (HSBN)

PILAKKAL  HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

199 01/01/2026 sulaikha Hamza (HSBN) Kunnath, Perunthallur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

200 01/01/2026 SALEENA 
KANDARANATH 

KUTTI HASSAN K 
(FTHR)

KANDARANATH 
HOUSE, KALADY, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 679582, PONNANI

  

201 01/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam C Souda (MTHR) 349, Naripparambu, 
Kalady, Naripparambu, 

679573, Ponnani

  

202 01/01/2026 NASAR SAIDALAVI (FTHR) 313 KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

Ashanpadi, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR
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THAVANUR

Revision identity

203 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
K

JABBAR (FTHR) KUTTIKATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAPARAMB, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

204 01/01/2026 Haris K Fathima (MTHR) Kammakkanakath 
House, Kuttayi 
moonnangadi, 

purathoor, 
padinjarekkara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

205 01/01/2026 MAJITHA K FARIS  (HSBN) ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Tirur

  

206 01/01/2026 SHAHANAS C RASAK V P (HSBN) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

THAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

207 01/01/2026 MURSHID MUSTHAFA K P 
(FTHR)

KOLOTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

CHEMPUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

208 01/01/2026 Fathima Rufaidha P P Abdulkareem Moulavi 
(FTHR)

149A, Kotteeri, 
Chekanur, Mudur, 
679578, Ponnani

  

209 01/01/2026 FARSHIDA SHERIN P 
V 

ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

PERINCHERI 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MANGALAM 
SINDICATE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

210 01/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAM 
M 

ALI M (FTHR) MANALODI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

211 01/01/2026 Nandhana mohan Mini N V (MTHR) Manhakkatt house, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

212 01/01/2026 RAHEENA ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(HSBN)

VELLAYIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

213 01/01/2026 JISIRIYA P P SULAIMAN K V 
(HSBN)

KOLATHOLA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KALADY, KALADY 
VILLAGE, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

214 01/01/2026 SAKEENA SANA P MOHAMMED 
SHAHID (HSBN)

CHEMBILA 
VALAPPIL, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

215 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIF 
K P 

RAFI K P (FTHR) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

216 01/01/2026 ASARIPARAMBIL 
MOHANAN 

VELU (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

217 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASEEL  V V 

MOHAMMED RAFI V 
V  (FTHR)

VADAKKE 
VALAPPIL, 
THIRUTHI  

KUNDAYAR, 
KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBAU, 
679576, PONNANI

  

218 01/01/2026 SHAHANA AMAL P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL VEEDU, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

219 01/01/2026 SABEER P M ALIKUTTY P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMANNIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

220 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIBILY  P K 

MOHAMMED 
SAFEER (FTHR)

352/ PUTHAN 
KUDIYIL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

221 01/01/2026 ANSILA K M MUHAMMED 
SAHEER P (HSBN)

PULPRAYAKATH 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

222 01/01/2026 MIDHUN V P BALAN V P (FTHR) vadakkum purath, 
maravanchery, Tavanur, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, Tavanur

  

223 01/01/2026 MUMTAS P ABDUL NASEER 
(HSBN)

PERINCHERI 
VALAPPIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR
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THAVANUR
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224 01/01/2026 Ayisha Kunjanbava (HSBN) 186, Puthuveettil House, 
PARAPPURAM, 

Kaladi, Kadancheri, 
679582, PONNANI

  

225 01/01/2026 MURSHIDA P V MUHAMMED ANSAR 
A M (HSBN)

ANANTHAVIL 
MUTHIRAM 

KANDATHIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

226 01/01/2026 RABIYATHUL 
ANSHIDA K M 

JASIR (HSBN) KOTTILIL HOUSE, 
ANNAKAMPAD, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

227 01/01/2026 KAMALUDHEEN V P ALI 
VALIPPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VALIPPRAMBIL, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 

KALADY, 
NARIPPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

228 01/01/2026 Subaidha Amanulla (HSBN) 186, kadanchery, 
kalady, kadanchery, 

679582, ponnani

  

229 01/01/2026 ANNATH SHANAVAS (HSBN) PULIKKALAKATH, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINJAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

230 01/01/2026 HAFIN HUSSAIN K SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

KAIPPALLI HOUSE, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM 
VILLAGE, EDAPPAL 

P O, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  



Jan 2, 2026, 3:22 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR
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231 01/01/2026 NISHA  U ANILKUMAR  R 
(HSBN)

NIRMALYAM, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

232 01/01/2026 BAPPUTTY KUNJIMON (FTHR) KOYADEENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KOOTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KOOTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

233 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID U 

HAMSA (FTHR) ULIYATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

234 01/01/2026 NANDHA KISHOR 
CHANDRAN

RAMACHANDRAN T 
P (FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

235 01/01/2026 SADIQ ALI K P ALIKUTTY (FTHR) KOITHENTE 
PURAKKAL, 
VADIKKAL, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

236 01/01/2026 mohamed harshal k abdul latheef k (FTHR) kongassery, pothanoor, 
edappal, polpakkara, 

679576, ponnani

  

237 01/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM  M P SALIM M P (FTHR) MANAL PARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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238 01/01/2026 ALI AKBAR K V MUHAMMED (FTHR) 291 - 
KARUVARUVATTATH 

HOUSE, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

239 01/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K T MANI (FTHR) KEEZHEPADAM 
THARAYIL, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

240 01/01/2026 ADHILA K ASHARAF K K (FTHR) KURUNHILAYIL, 
THATTANPADI, 

EDAPPAL VILLAGE, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

679576, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

241 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH HIBA K ASHARAF (FTHR) KURUNHILAYIL, 
THATTANPADI, 

EDAPPAL VILLAGE, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

679576, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

242 01/01/2026 BABY SHYLAJA MANI (HSBN) KEEZHEPADAM 
THARAYIL, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

243 01/01/2026 MOHAMED FIROOS 
K T M 

KUNHAHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAPARAPOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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244 01/01/2026 ASHRIFA  P ASHRAF  P (FTHR) PALLIKKALAKATH, 
KUTTAYI TOWN, 

MANGALAM 
VILLAGE, KUTTAYI 
POST, 676562, TIRUR 

TALUK

  

245 01/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

MANAKKATT, 
MOORCHIRA, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

246 01/01/2026 NAJIYA A NASEEMA  K K  
(MTHR)

ALINGAL, 
KADANCHERY, 

Kaladi Village, 
KADANCHERY, 

679582, TAVANUR

  

247 01/01/2026 SAFOORA BEEVI K P MUHAMMEDALI N 
(HSBN)

3/NHARAKKATT, 
PARAPPURAM, 
PARAPPURAM, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

248 01/01/2026 FARHANA SHERIN E 
V

SHAREEFA HAMSA 
(MTHR)

13/530, kololamba, 
EDAPPAL, kololamba, 

679576, PONNANI

  

249 01/01/2026 RASHEEDA HAMZA  ONAKKAL 
HOUSE (HSBN)

ONAKKAL HOUSE, 
NARIPARAMBA, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMBA 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

250 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED  SINAN SAKEER  K P (FTHR) KAVUPADATH 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI
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251 01/01/2026 Anandan C B Visalakshi (MTHR) Chakkupurayil, 
Chamravattom, 
Thriprangode, 

Chamravattom, 676102, 
Tirur

  

252 01/01/2026 FARZANA  P C  Kammalikutty  P C  
(FTHR)

Palakkavalappil 
Chaliparambil, 

Muttanur, Purathur, 
Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

253 01/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel E V Subair E V (FTHR) EKKURATHU 
VALAPPIL, Edappal, 

Vattamkulam, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

254 01/01/2026 KHALID ALIAS 
ASHRAF 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOSAKUTTY 
VALAPPIL, 

NARIPARAMBU,NARIPARAMBU 
POST, KALADI, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

255 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RASIL 
M 

ABDURAZAK (FTHR) MUNDEKKATT, 
PERUNTHALUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
THAVANNUR

  

256 01/01/2026 Aysha Bida K Sayyed Ismail K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Parapperi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Thavanur

  

257 01/01/2026 JAMSHEENA .K 
HAMZA KUTTY

HAMZA KUTTY 
HAFSATH (FTHR)

KOLLARIKKAL, 
PANDAZHI, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARS, 
676562, TIRUR

  

258 01/01/2026 Muhammed Fouzan T Muhammed Rafi T 
(FTHR)

Thandassery, chennara, 
mangalam, chennara, 

676561, Tirur
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259 01/01/2026 SHIBIL BABU A P 
SIDHEEQ

RAHMATH Alithukutty 
(MTHR)

Avukuttintepurakkal, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

260 01/01/2026 SAJEERA C Sakkeena BASJEER C Sakkeena 
(FTHR)

CHELAKKAL, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

261 01/01/2026 Muhammed Favas K P 
Farooq K P

Farooq Fousiya (FTHR) Kuriyentepurakkal, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

262 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASIF K 
P Haneefa

HANEEFA KP 
JUMAILATH (FTHR)

Koorayentepurakkal, 
Pandazhi, Purathur, 

Padinjarekara, 676562, 
Tirur

  

263 01/01/2026 HASNA E ABID ABID RAJEENA 
(FTHR)

Edappayil, Pandazhi, 
Purathur, Padinjarekara, 

676562, Tirur

  

264 01/01/2026 HANAS ABID E ABID E RAJEENA 
(FTHR)

Edappayil, Pandazhi, 
Purathur, Padinjarekara, 

676562, Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


